
School Holidays 2022/2023 

 September October November HOLIDAYS 

Mon  5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28 Mon 3rd October 2022 

Tue 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29  

Wed 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 HALLOWEEN 
Mon 31 Oct – Fri 4 Nov (Inclusive) Thur 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24  

Fri 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25  

Sat 3 10 17 24  8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 CHRISTMAS 

Sun 4 11 18 25 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 Half Day Thur 22 December 

 Fri 23 Dec – Wed 4 Jan (inclusive) 

 December January February  

Mon  5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27 MID-TERM 
Mon 13 – Fri 17 Feb (inclusive) Tue 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 

Wed 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22   

Thur 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 ST PATRICK’S DAY 
Fri 17 March Fri 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 

Sat 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25  

Sun 4 11 18 25  8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 EASTER 

 Half Day Thur 6 April 
Fri 7 – Fri 14 April (inclusive)  March April May 

Mon  6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  

Tue 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 MAY   
Mon 1 & Tue 2 May (inclusive)  
Fri 26 – Tue 30 May (inclusive)  

Wed 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 

Thur 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25  

Fri 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26  

Sat 4 11 18 25  8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 JUNE 
Half Day Fri 30 June Sun 5 12 19 26 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 

  

 June 

  

 

Glendermott Primary 

School & Nursery Unit 
 

(Please note dates may be subject to change) 

 

Mon  5 12 19 26 

Tue 6 13 20 27 

Wed 7 14 21 28 

Thur 1 8 15 22 29 

Fri 2 9 16 23 30 

Sat 3 10 17 24  

Sun 4 11 18 25  
 


